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®

 note

When used for mechanical supports, load capacities of brackets and fittings should be in compliance with the American Standard Code for Pressure Piping.

15⁄8” Framing System – Concrete Inserts

9/12/08 

Material
Cold-formed inserts are manufactured from standard 12 
gauge (2.7 mm) Unistrut channel sections conforming to ASTM 
A1011 SS GR 33 or ASTM A653 GR 33, unless otherwise noted.
Hot-rolled inserts, as noted, are manufactured from carbon 
steel meeting physical requirements of ASTM  A283 GR D.
To inhibit concrete seepage, all inserts (except spot inserts) are 
provided with closure strips and end caps or foam filler, unless 
otherwise requested.
Most concrete inserts are available in stainless steel on special 
order. Consult factory for ordering information.

Finishes
Cold-formed, standard-duty, light-duty and spot concrete 
inserts are available in:

Perma-Green III (GR), 

Hot dipped galvanized (HG), conforming to  
ASTM A123 or A153;  

Pre-galvanized (PG), conforming to ASTM A653 GR 33

Plain (PL). 

TENSION

SHEAR

SETTING SCREWSEMBED

JAM NUT
OPTIONAL 41⁄2" (76)

RIB WIDTH

5"
(127) 2"

(51)

6"
(152)

3"
(76)

3"
(76)

6"
(152)

4"
(102)

2"
(51)

11⁄4"
(32)

9⁄16"
(14)

13⁄32"
(10.3) HOLE
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Part
number

rod
Dia.
in

tension
load

lbs (kN)

shear
load

lbs (kN)
Wt/100 pcs

lbs (kg)

P3700-37 3⁄8
850 600 89
3.8 2.7 40.4

P3700-50 1⁄2
1380 1000 111
6.1 4.5 50.3

P3700-62 5⁄8
1920 1760 141
8.5 7.8 64.0

Notes:
1.	 Allowable	loads	have	been	determined	by	the	

manufacturer’s	testing,	analysis,	and		
technical	specification.

2.	 Values	are	based	on	a	safety	factor	of	5.
3.	 20	Gauge	Metal	Deck
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